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DECIMALS .XX  .254 MM

RMS MAX.

SURFACE ROUGHNESS

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
TOLERANCES UNLESS

ANGLES  1/2°

BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES
0.2-0.5 MM

1.6

DECIMALS .XXX  .127 MM

76.9

67.2

13.0

53.6

6.1

WASHER
3.5 mm THICK

20 mmM16 x .75 THREAD.

JAM NUT
24 mm ACROSS FLATS

8.0 mm THICK

1.6

NOTES:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

20 MM BALL MOUNT ASSEMBLY
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